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Sliding Patch Panels

Description

MP3  modular 3 ports LGX

P24F  Panel 24 Positions ST / FC

P24S  Panel 24 Positions SC simplex foot print or LC duplex 

P24D  Panel 24 Positions SC duplex foot print or LC duplex 

P12D  Panel 12 Positions SC duplex foot print or LC duplex 

Specifcation

Width Depth Height Weight Colour

19''-483mm 200mm 1U 2.8kg Fully loaded Black RAL9004
 Cable entry 2X25mm gland holes  2X20mm gland holes 

SLIDING PATCH PANELS

Features

▪▪ Recessed panel option

▪▪ Recessed adapters giving better bend radius

▪▪ Environmentally friendly materials & packaging

▪▪ No exposed screws

▪▪ Screen printed for easy labelling

▪▪ 45° working angle

▪▪ Multi functional rear cable entry options

▪▪ Panel number & rack number identification labels 

▪▪ High quality finish, no sharp edges

▪▪ 4 cable entries (2XPG16 , 2XPG13.5)

▪▪ Panels avalable in any color

ordering information
To order patch panels the Rougil part number follows the following 
sequence.

SEC Panels 
Removable Front Plates

Ask us for more information

Plan view Recess Sliding chassis

Rear view 45o  working angle Easy Panel Identification Cabelling

Panel Part  No.
MP3
P24F
P24S
P24D
P12D

Number of the adapters inside
00=No adapter inside
01=0ne adapter inside
02=Two adapters inside

…

Adapter  Type
FC
SC
ST
LC

LCQ
MTRJ

S=Singlemode
A=Singlemode/APC

M=Multimode


